OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, BALASORE.
LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN THE COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION, BALASORE DURING THE

CALENDAR YEAR, 2020
NOTIFICATION

1088/D.23.12.2019.
It is hereby notified that Office of the Principal,C.T.E. Balasore shall remain closed

on all Sundays of each Month and the following days for the Calendar Year-2020.
Sl . Days of the No. of Holidays
No Occasion Date week ey [— 3‘: l Soad
i 2 3 a . 3 7 8
1. | New year's Day 01.01.2020 | Wednesday 01 01
2. | Makara Sankranti 15.01.2020 | Wednesday 01 01
3. | Netaji Su Bose/Vir Su. Jayanti 23.01.2020 | Thursday 01 01
4. | Basanta Panchami 30.01.2020 | Thursday 01 I 01
5. | Maha Shivaratri 21.02.2020 | Friday 01 | 01
6. | Day Following Shivaratri 22.02.2020 | Saturday 01 L0
7. | Panchayatiraj Divas 05.03.2020 | Thursday 01 o1
8. | Dola Purmnima 09.3.2020 | Monday 01 01
9. | Holi 10.03.2020 | Tuesday 01 01
10. | Utkal Divas 01.04.2020 | Wednesday | 01 01
11. | Ram Navami 02.04.2020 | Thursday 01 01
12. | Good Friday 10.04.2020 | Friday 01 01
13. | Mahabishuba Sankranti 13.04.2020 | Monday 01 01
14. | Dr.B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2020 | Tuesday 01 | 01
15. | Summer Vacation (Sabitri Ama-basya) “'0;‘62020 Th“t':d'y 4 P S
WA, aSa Youm i | 23,0820 | Tusadey
16. | Bahuda Yatra 01.07.2020 | Wednesday 01 01
17. | ld-Ul-Juha 01.08.2020 | Saturday 01 01
18. | Jhulan Purnima 03..08.2020 | Monday 01 01
19 | Janmastami 11.08.2020 | Tuesday 01 01
20. | Independence Day(Observation Day) | 15.08.2020 | Saturtday 01 01
21. | Ganesh Puja 22.08.2020 | Saturtday 01 01
22. | Mahalaya 17.09.2020 | Thursday 01 | 01
23. | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2020 | Friday 01 01
24 Durga Puja & Laxmi Puja (mana | 22.10.2020 | Thursday f
| s st Vs Dot |15 | o o5 | o [o1| 10
31.10.2020 | Saturday
25. | Dipabali Amabasya 14.11.2020 | Saturday 01 01
26. | Rahasa Purnima 30.11.2020 | Monday 01 Lo
27. | Prathamastami 08.12.2020 | Tuesday 01 01
28. | X-Max Day 25.12.2020 | Friday 01 01
No. of Teaching Days 200 TOTAL = 30 40 ortl 17
Admission & Examination 40 Sunday (52 - 07) - - - | 45
Holidays including Sunday 125 Reserved Holidays | - - -| 03
TOTAL = 365 G.TOTAL = 125
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